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RA2c - Perceptual testing of spectral prominence parameters
12.01.2016 16:46 - Matou$ek Jindfich

Status:
Priority:
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Closed

Normal

RA2: Identification of relevant phonetic
parameters

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

01.01.2017
31.12.2018
0%

0.00 hour

Description

Parent task for perceptual testing of spectral prominence parameters

Estimated time schedule: 01/2017 - 12/2018

History

#1 - 19.01.2016 21:09 - Matousek Jindfich

- Description updated

#2 - 29.08.2018 10:33 - Matousek Jindfich

- Status changed from New to Closed
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